Features
• Extends USB 3.2 Gen 2X1, 10Gbps and lengths
up to 15m/49.2ft
• Support all USB 3.0 devices, downward
compatible with USB 2.0 & USB1.1
• Support all major operating systems: Windows,
Mac OS, Linux
• Offers fiber-optic noise immunity

RXOUT
75 100 200 nF
Ordering Information
 Drawings
Part Number  Description
LA-AOC-UAMF-05 USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 & USB1.1-5mtr
LA-AOC-UAMF-10 USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 & USB1.1-10mtr
LA-AOC-UAMF-15 USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 & USB1.1-15mtr
*LA-AOC-UAMF-20* USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 -20mtr
*LA-AOC-UAMF-25* USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 -25mtr
*LA-AOC-UAMF-30* USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 -30mtr
*LA-AOC-UAMF-50* USB 3.0 Type A (Male-Female) AOC downward compatible with USB 2.0 -50mtr